<b>D</b> I	P	2017 PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE -	ENGIN	IEER'S	S ESTIM	ATE	
						AGENCY City of Central Point	
			DATE 8/21/17	ESTIMATOR KAL			
ITEM NUMBER	SPEC	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
00200 TE	MPORA	RY FEATURES AND APPURTENANCES					
10	210	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$13,000	\$13,000.00	
20	225	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$8,000	\$8,000.00	
00400 DI	RAINAGE	AND SEWERS		-			
30	490	MINOR ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	EA	4	\$800.00	\$3,200	
40	490	ADJUST VALVES AND CLEANOUTS	EA	6	\$350.00	\$2,100	
00600 B/	ASES						
50	620	COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 1 1/2 INCH DEEP	SY	300	\$3.00	\$900	
60	620	COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 2 INCH DEEP	SY	1332	\$3.00	\$3,996	
00700 W	EARING	SURFACES					
70	744	LEVEL 2, 1/2 INCH ACP MIXTURE	TON	167	\$105	\$17,574	
80	744	LEVEL 3, 1/2 INCH ACP MIXTURE (W/ FIBERS)	TON	28	\$105	\$2,940	
90	748	14 INCH ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	468	\$75	\$35,100	
100	748	18 INCH ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	171	\$90	\$15,400	
110	759	CONCRETE CURBS, CURB AND GUTTER	LF	120	\$60	\$7,200	
120	759	CONCRETE WALKS	SF	925	\$22	\$20,350	
130	759	EXTRA FOR NEW SIDEWALK RAMPS	EA	5	\$800	\$4,000	
00800 PE	RMANE	NT TRAFFIC SAFETY AND GUIDANCE DEVICES					
140	865	THERMOPLASTIC, EXTRUDED, SURFACE, NON-PROFILED	FOOT	865	\$1.25	\$1,081	
150	867	PAVEMENT BAR, TYPE B-HS	SF	65	\$10	\$650	
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL						\$135,492	